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
VIC.; magniticent KEY LOT, 38x187:6
feat.” GRAND APARTMENT HOUSE
$250 cash--Balance $20 per mo.; 26th av.,
close to park; all streetwork and sewer:
raded and ready to build on; 4 lota at
$1,250 each: 25x120 ft. GET ONE NOW.
,200-~RUSINESS CORNER in ®th av. car
lne: 5T:6x100 ft.; 9th av. car line wili
be through here in % days. Only short
contract and price will not hold. raded,
sewered, streetwork. BUSINESS COR-

—_—

NER WITH CERTAIN FUTURE. VERY
CHEAP.
WILLTAMS & SURRYHNE, 128 SUTTER ST.

R

W. B. McGERRY & CO., 41 MONTGOMERY ST.

& m_gNOOME ".’.3!30f lPEB YEAR
5, ‘an arrange for  lar mortg: >
2 Plerce and Haight .nﬁe-o:-“';m
apartment flats, with garage; double dead-
ened hardwood floors; elm paneling; beam
cellings; Peerlesa bollers: open ces,
and garden In rear. Rents $100, \
$17,600 cath_ Lot 4,400 square feat. clome to 4th
‘A on _ sts.; 3 mortgage
stand; splendid to g:opme. o
hompao ™ T s B TRy
; investigate: age » ma,
remain; don't de}a,v. it's a pickup. ¥
$46,500—Business coruer: rents $6,000 per year:
this is & new bullding and a splendid 5
investigate and be convinced. s

3 —_—— s,
000 cash—34 st., close fo Folsom: 100
g trontage: 2 stores rooms ;

!:" tly improved w ith 2

above;
-M' : -d‘:g

worth O-M -u.:.g.mm;

steam heated; reats about ‘per month;
ecan _these as a
e g  splendid
—

000—Lot 40x120 to & rear street; Eddy
- Jones sts.; a bargsin. - - m

CITY REAL ESTATE

CITY REAL ESTATE

$7,500 cash—Incoms $192.50 a mo.; 6 beautifal
4 rov, apts. with garage; “facing Golden
Gate park at Stanyan st.; en

fluished in Oregon ine and beautiful
hardwood panels; hnlll’: and stairs car-
-peted.  Funll.price reduced to $15,500.
$12,500—Income $1,440 a yr. corner in
Eddy nr.- f{mnon store and flats; lot
27:6x100; - sold: to close an estate. Inves-
tln::.. Good . for resale. - .Can arrange
mortgage to suit.
$15,000—Income $1,380 a yr.; NE. corner, 55
0, in Post, nr. Baker; 5 flats and -
co'ta’u being sold to settle an estate.
This is very cheap. Note size of lot.
$7,750—2 high class 6 rm. flats; beautiful,
sanny lot at Devisadero and Grove: extra
well built bullding; present owner paid
$10,000 2 yrs, ago; forced to sell for
bnl-liely‘;ss reasons. Only $3,750 cash re-

qu -
$8,300—Business
to Sutter;
be sold this week.
' fer. A soap.
$8,000—Sunny corner, 26x100,
Fillmore; modern 8 rm.
arrange terms to suit.
cash—Income $1,350 a yr.; 3 beautiful
6 rm. flats with garage, close to new
8t. Ignatius church, in Fulton st., close

Business,

voperty in Devisadero, close
{umr"s and flat above; must
Will submit any of-

in Vallejo nr.
residence. Can

$6,600

to park, Have hardwood floors, sun
porches, Peerless bollers; extremely ar-
tistic; If you

want a income and a high class
bullding investigate this immediately.

$20,000 cash—Income $500 a mo.; one of the
finest apt. houses in that beautiful resi-
dence section at Sacramento and Taylor;
hardwood floors throughout; 2 wall beds;
stoves; steam heat and hot water in each
apartment; hails and stairs beautifully
carpeted; entire brick front; full price
reduced to $30,000; should resell for §40,-
000. Speculators, get busy.

$12,500 cash—Income $237.50 a mo. Business
roperty; 2 large stores under secured
easd and 5 modern flats above; on a
large lot 50x100; located nr. Halght and
Cole. A positive bargain. Full price oaly
$22,500.

$6,500 eash—Income $185 a mo.; new apt.
house with steam heat; large reception
hall; garage; peerless boilers and stoves
in each apt.; reception hall and stairs
beautifully carpeted; idezl location In
the Panhandle district; full price reduced
to $12,500, Will consider offer.

£0,000 cash—Income $2,200 a yr. Here is a
bargain: 6 new 3 rm. apts., north side of
Clay, east of Polk; large reception hall;
all rms, flooded with sunshine; no vacan-
cles; have just been reduced from $17,600
to $15,000. An excellent speculation.

$3,250 cash-—Income $000 a yr.; 2 very pretty

full rﬂce only $11,500.

and artistic 5-6 rm. flats with garage;
finithed throughout in Oregon slashed
pine; open fireplaces, beamed cellings,

nice lawn and garden; splendid location
in Stanyan gt. Full price reduced to
7.250.
$13,000—Income $1,410 a vr.: 6 modern 4 rm.
flats; large lot, 30x100, at Gough and
Green, Price reduced from $15.000.
$3,500 eash-—Income $000 a yr.; 3 new flats of
5-6 rms.; well located in Cole st. in fhe
Panhandle . district. Full price reduced
to $7,000, Easily worth $10,000,
$8,250—Terms to suit. Flegant, modern, 8 rm.
res., ideally situated in Secott st., bet,
Filbert and Udion. Hardwood floors in
every rm., including bath and toilet;
beautiful eleetric fixtures; shower baths;
furnace and hot water system; conserva-
worth $10.000. This is a
Must ba sold thls week.

tory; easily
forced sale.

$16,000- DOWNTOWN SPECULATION. LoT
84x60 FT. TO REAR ST.. ON MONT-
GOMERY ST. NR, PACIFIC. WILL

RESELL IN 6 MONTHS FOR $§22,500.
$3,250 cash—2 dandy 5-6 rm. flate north gide
of Feil, nr. Baker; reduced from $8,500
to $7.250. Lot 25x137:6.
$3,000 cashi—Income $720 a yr.: 4 new 2 rm.
. flate, located close to Tth and Howard.
Full price reduced to $6,000, maybe less,

1

$1,000 cash—Balance $50 a mo.; ideal 7 rm,
res., -close to Lake and 11th av.; hard-
wood floors, furnace and garage; lot
25x120. Full price only $7,000,

LYDON, EGAN & CO.,
REAL ESATE, INSURANCE,
85 ‘Montgimery st.

LAST COLE ST. LOT.

East sidé of Cole st., 123 morth of Grove; 25x
106:3; only lot left in this block; for view, sun
and light, in both front aund rear, it can't be
beat; $3,500.

COTTAGE ON LARGE LOT,

Five rooms and bath: on corner. 572105, at
southeast corner 218t and Noe: building could be
easily swung to rear, leaving a corner 32x80 and
an fInside lot 25x80 in the clear; price $4,000;
name yonur terms,

CHAEAPEST LOT ON FULTON ST,

South side, west of Ashbury, 25x100, with al
street work done; this is a key lot and is offered
for. less than any inside piece <n the block;

$3,000.
ASHBURY 8T. LOTS.
Between Grove and Fulton; street just being
opened wp: lots 25x81:3, $3.000, sand 25x106:3,
$3.250; all street work = ineluded in these prices,
14TH AND VALENCIA-—-SNAP,

Lot 30x130; in 14th st 100 west of Valencia;
the size and location of this property makes it an
ideal investment on which to erect stores and
apartments: $4.250.

MARONIC AV.—100 FEET WIDE.

Fine level lot, in Masonie av. hetween Grove

and Fulton, east side; 23x100; 2 blocks from the

park; good ear service on elther side: $3,000,
20TH AV.—MARINE VIEW

West 20th av. between Point Lobos and A: 25¢

160; this Jot commands an unobstructed marine

view; one-half cash, balance easy terms; $1,750,

50 FOOT MASONIC AV. CORNER.

T.ot on grade, all street work done and on
car line: 50x100: no other corner im vicinity of-
fered within 25 per cent of this price;: $7.500,

LINCOLN WAY, FACING PARK.

Lot 25x100; inside of 25th av.; on grade, witk
all street work done: §2.500.
GRAND RESIDENCE CORNER.

Marine view lot, in neighborhood of fine im-
provements; all other 3 corners improved with
cogfly homes; slze 42:6x128; at northwest corner
of Washington and Laurel sts; $20,000.
3 CHEAP KEY LOT.
Near Masonie and Pulton; large lot, with front-
age of 48 feet and depth of 100 feet; street work
done; price $768 per front foot,

FRANCISCO ST. LOT,
North side, west of Grant av., overlooking the
bay and in line with suggested Telegraph Hill
improvements; having a frontage of 54 feet
makes it jnet the thing for a bullding of small
apartments: $100 par foot,

LARGE HOLDING FOR BUILDER.
Fronting 200 feet on Fulton =t. and having a
uniform depth of 275 feet to the south line of
MeAllister st. when extended: this land could be
easily Iaid out so as to make 22 flne building

lots; $35,000,

THRER FLATS-—$4,000 OASH.
Golden Gate av. near Central; 3 flats of 8-7-7
rooms and hath: 3 wears old; rents $02.50: Jot
25x137:6: price $4,000 cash, balance of $5.000 at

6 per cent.
LYDON, EGAN & €O.,
35 Montgomery st.,
toom 201,

1111

- $20.000 CASH

RENTS $450 PER MONTH

15 elegant new apartments of 3 rooms and bath
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